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Anlage
An der Kuhbriicke 27, 52355 Duren
G 02421-56016 info@pfsv-dueren.de

Sportwart/in
Spolgen, Detlef
T 01715423292 detlef.spoelgen@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Spolgen, Detlef
T 01715423292 detlef.spoelgen@t-online.de
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Herren 60 1| 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Detlef Spolgen

m 01715423292; detlef.spoelgen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Plinz, Gerd
Spolgen, Detlef

Weber, Rolf
Seiffert, Thomas

Llnzer, Jurgen
Philipp, Josef
Ciuray, Robert
Vogel, Udo
Frings, Jirgen
Labenz, Barthel
14 Utecht, Wolfgang
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Katzenbach, Martin

Keller, Heinz-Josef

Flossdorf, Joachim

ID-Nr.

15702784
16002625
15850019
15303172
15750036
15903001
16002471
16202646
16002620
14602696
15902792
16102487
15702823
15605514

LK
LK8,8
LK9,5
LK10,7
LK11,3
LK11,7
LK12,1
LK14,4
LK14,6
LK22,4
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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